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Phase-l Annual Academic Time table- Batch 2021-22

Legends

ellow - Community Medicine

1pm-2
DATE DAY 10 am - 11 am 11 am - 12 noon 12 noon -1 pm pm 2pm-5pm
LUNCH

1.2.2022 to 10.2.22

11.02.2022 FRIDAY

12.02.2022 | SATURDAY

14.02.2022 MONDAY

15.02.2022 TUESDAY

WEDNESDA

16.02.2022 v

17.02.2022 | THURSDAY

18.02.2022 FRIDAY

19.02.2022 | SATURDAY




CM LECTURE 1.1 :
Concepts of public health,
definition & determinants of
health, epidemiological trial
& multifactorial causation of
diseases.

21.02.2022 MONDAY

22.02.2022 TUESDAY

23.02.2022 WEDNYESDA
24.02.2022 | THURSDAY




25.02.2022 FRIDAY
26.02.2022 | SATURDAY

28.02.2022 MONDAY




02-03-2022 |Wednesday

03-03-2022 |Thursday

04-03-2022 |Friday

CM Lecture 1 : Current CM Lecture 1 : Use
05-03-2022 |Saturday National / State level Current National / State [CM Lecture 1 : ExcercisgsC_urrent National /
health status level health status State level health status indicators17.4
indicators17.4 indicators in Health17.4




CM LECTURE 17.2, 17.3 :
07-03-2022 Community diagnosis
N

09-03-2022 |Wednesday
10-03-2022 |Thursday




B
12-03-2022 |Saturday

3
)




16-03-2022 |Wednesday
17-03-2022 [Thursday

19-03-2022 ([Saturday

CM LECTURE 17.3:Primary
Health Care- Def,
21-03-2022 |Monday Principles,National health
policy & MDG




22-03-2022 |Tuesday

23-03-2022 |Wednesday

24-03-2022 |Thursday

25-03-2022 |Friday




26-03-2022 |Saturday

B

B

30-03-2022 |Wednesday




31-03-2022 |[Thursday

01-04-2022 |Friday

CM Lecture 5.1:Common
sources of various nutrients,
Nutritional requirements &
malnutrition ( Bio Bl 8.2)

04-04-2022 |Monday

05-04-2022 ([Tuesday




06-04-2022 |Wednesday

07-04-2022 |Thursday

08-04-2022 |Friday

09-04-2022 |Saturday




}
B

13-04-2022 |Wednesday

16-04-2022 |Saturday




B
)

20-04-2022 |Wednesday

21-04-2022 |(Thursday

CM LECTURE 5.1: Special
nutritional requirements
according to age, sex,
activity, physiological
conditions




B
23-04-2022 |Saturday

B
B




27-04-2022 |Wednesday
28-04-2022 |Thursday

B
30-04-2022 |Saturday




}
18-05-2022 |Wednesday

19-05-2022 |Thursday
B




21-05-2022 |Saturday

B

B
25-05-2022 |Wednesday

CM SDL 5.1: - Foods
customs in our families for
special groups such as
children/ pregnant/lactating
womenl/ill persons(data
collection by interviewing 5
homemakers)




| I I
B I I

28-05-2022 |Saturday

30-05-2022 |Monday




B

-06-2022 [Wednesday

02-06-2022 |Thursday
04-06-2022 |[Saturday

06-06-2022
07-06-2022

)

31
01




11-06-2022 |Saturday

B

B
15-06-2022 |Wednesday




16-06-2022 |Thursday
}

18-06-2022 |Saturday

20-06-2022

CM Lecture 5.4, 5.1: Foods
& their nutritive value, food
customs in families & special
groups ( children/lactating
women etc) , Diet planning at
Indiavidual & family
level,interviewing 5 home
makers




21-06-2022




25-06-2022 |Saturday

27-06-2022 |Monday

B
29-06-2022 |Wednesday




30-06-2022 |Thursday
B

CM -SDL/ demonstration : [CM -SDL/ demonstration : CM -SDL/ demonstration :
02-07-2022 |saturda VIsit to Nutritional VIsit to Nutritional demonstration : Vlsit to |VIsit to Nutritional
y rehabilitation centre (CM [rehabilitation centre ( CM [Nutritional rehabilitation |rehabilitation centre ( CM 5.5
5.5) 5.5) .

CM Lecture 5.5: Nutritional
04-07-2022 |Monday education, nutritional
surveillance & rehabilitation




05-07-2022 |[Tuesday

06-07-2022 |Wednesday

07-07-2022 |Thursday
}

09-07-2022 |Saturday




11-07-2022




15-07-2022

16-07-2022

18-07-2022

19-07-2022

Saturday

CM lecture 5.6 ,5.7, 5.8 :
National nutritional policy,
nutritional additives,
fortification and food
adulteration.




20-07-2022
21-07-2022




B

-

27-07-2022 |Wednesday

28-07-2022 |Thursday

B




30-07-2022 |Saturday
B

B I l
BB I I




04-08-2022 |Thursday
B

CM SDL. DOAP 3:
Nutritional assessment at

06-08-2022 | Saturday indiviadual level & family
level( 5.2)

CM LECTURE 1.4,1.5:
08-08-2022 |Monday Natural history of diseases,
levels of prevention




10-08-2022 |Wednesday

11-08-2022 |Thursday

B I I

13-08-2022 (Saturday




BB I I
Bl I l

B

20-08-2022 (Saturday




CM LECTURE 1.6, 4.1:
22-08-2022 |Monday :-Ilzegltg ggux;::on methods,

demonstration
B

24-08-2022 |Wednesday

25-08-2022 |(Thursday




26-08-2022 |Friday

27-08-2022 |Saturday

30-08-2022 |Tuesday

| I I




01-09-2022 |Thursday
02-09-2022 |Friday
03-09-2022 |Saturday

05-09-2022

Monday

CM visit : Organisation of
health education &
counselling session in
RHTC for individual &
family, school (CM 4.2) To
be shifted before lunch

CM visit : Organisation of
health education &
counselling session in
RHTC for individual &
family, school (CM 4.2) To
be shifted before lunch

CM visit : Organisation
of health education &

counselling session in
RHTC for individual &
family, school (CM 4.2)
To be shifted before
lunch

CM visit : Organisation of
health education &
counselling session in RHTC
for individual & family, school
(CM 4.2) To be shifted
before lunch

CM LECTURE 1.8:
demographic profile and
trends of india, demographic
indicators, Excercises on
them.




B

07-09-2022 |Wednesday

08-09-2022 |Thursday

B

10-09-2022 (Saturday




B

o

14-09-2022 [Wednesday

15-09-2022 |Thursday
B

17-09-2022 |Saturday




19-09-2022
20-09-2022

21-09-2022

22-09-2022
23-09-2022

24-09-2022

26-09-2022

27-09-2022

28-09-2022 |Wednesday

29-09-2022 |Thursday

30-09-2022 |Friday
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01-10-2022 |Saturday

03-10-2022 |Monday

04-10-2022 |Tuesday

06-10-2022 |Thursday

07-10-2022 |Friday

CM LECTURE 1.7 :
Indicators of health &
excercise on calculations of
same




08-10-2022 |Saturday

10-10-2022 [Monday

11-10-2022 |[Tuesday

12-10-2022 [Wednesday

13-10-2022 [Thursday




B
15-10-2022 ([Saturday

3

B
19-10-2022 [Wednesday

CM LECTURE 5.7 : Food
hygiene & food adulteration




20-10-2022 |Thursday
B

22-10-2022 (Saturday

31-10-2022 |Monday

-




02-11-2022 |Wednesday

03-11-2022 |Thursday

04-11-2022 |Friday

CM SDL / Visit : Vlsit to
public health Lab,
simple tests to see
adulteration ( to be
shifted before lunch) (
CM 5.7)

CM SDL / Visit : Vlsit to
public health Lab, simple
tests to see adulteration ( to
be shifted before lunch) ( CM
5.7)

CM SDL / Visit : Visitto  |CM SDL / Visit : Vlsit to
public health Lab, simple [public health Lab, simple

05-11-2022 |[Saturday tests to see adulteration ( |tests to see adulteration (
to be shifted before lunch) |to be shifted before lunch)
(CM5.7) (CM5.7)




CM LECTURE 4.3:
Evaluation of Health
education & promotion
programme

07-11-2022 |Monday

09-11-2022 |Wednesday

10-11-2022 |Thursday

11-11-2022 |Friday




12-11-2022 |Saturday

B I I

15-11-2022 |Tuesday

16-11-2022 [Wednesday




17-11-2022 |Thursday

18-11-2022 |Friday

19-11-2022 |[Saturday

CM LECTURE 1.9,
AETCOM 1.2:
21-11-2022 |Monday Communication skills in
health & Empathy; What
does it mean to be patient




B

23-11-2022 |Wednesday
24-11-2022 |Thursday

B
26-11-2022 |Saturday




B
B

30-11-2022 |Wednesday

01-12-2022 |Thursday
B




03-12-2022 |Saturday

B
B

07-12-2022 |Wednesday

08-12-2022 |Thursday

CM LECTURE 1.10,
AETCOM 1.3: Doctor patient
relationship & determinants
of the same with case
discussion




09-12-2022 |Friday

10-12-2022 |Saturday I I

12-12-2022 |Monday

13-12-2022 ([Tuesday




14.12.2022

15.12.2022

Wednesday
Thursday

16.12.2022

17.12.2022 Saturday

19.12.2022




20.12.2022
21.12.2022 | Wednesday

22.12.2022 Thursday
23.12.2022

24.12.2022 Saturday




26.12.2022

27.12.2022

29.12.2022

30.12.2022

02-01-2023

03-01-2023

04-01-2023

05-01-2023

06-01-2023

07-01-2023

09-01-2023

10-01-2023

Thursday

Friday

—
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Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

—
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[0

[

[oR
Q
<

Community medicine
Hospital visit: Observation
and reflection of
councelling of patients in
OPD(CM 1.10,

AETCOM 1.3)

Community medicine

Hospital visit: Community medicine
Observation and Hospital visit: Observation
reflection of councelling |and reflection of councelling
of patients in OPD(CM |of patients in OPD(CM 1.10,
1.10, AETCOM 1.3)

AETCOM 1.3)




11-01-2023

12-01-2023

13-01-2023

14-01-2023

16-01-2023

17-01-2023

18-01-2023

19-01-2023

20-01-2023

21-01-2023

23-01-2023

24-01-2023

25-01-2023

27-01-2023

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Wednesday

Community medicine
Hospital visit: Observation
of verbal & Non verbal
communication(CM 1.10,
AETCOM 1.2)

Community medicine

Hospital visit: Community medicine
Observation of verbal & |Hospital visit: Observation of
Non verbal verbal & Non verbal
communication(CM communication(CM 1.10,
1.10, AETCOM 1.2)

AETCOM 1.2)




CM SDL 4.3: Evaluation of . L . . . .
Health education & CM Hospital visit 4.3: CM Hospital visit 4.3:

28-01-2023 Saturday . Health education of Health education of
promotion programme . -
patients patients

case discussion

CM Hospital visit 4.3: Health
education of patients

30-01-2023 |Monday

31-01-2023 |[Tuesday

01-02-2023 | Wednesday

02-02-2023 Thursday

03-02-2023 Friday

04-02-2023 Saturday

Community medicine Community medicine  |Community medicine
Practical:Practial on Practical:Practial on Practical:Practial on
adulterants & simple ways |adulterants & simple adulterants & simple ways to
to detect(CM 5.7) ways to detect(CM 5.7) [detect(CM 5.7)

06-02-2023

07-02-2023

08-02-2023 | Wednesday

09-02-2023 Thursday

10-02-2023 Friday

11-02-2023 Saturday

13-02-2023

14-02-2023




15-02-2023 | Wednesday

16-02-2023 Thursday

17-02-2023 Friday
CM family visit/ Hospital
interview 5.2 :

18-02-2023 Saturday Identification of multiple
causative factors of
Hypertention

20-02-2023 |Monday

21-02-2023 |[Tuesday

22-02-2023 | Wednesday

23-02-2023 Thursday

24-02-2023 Friday
CM family visit/ Hospital
interview 1.3 :

25-02-2023 Saturday Identification of multiple
causative factors of
Diabetes

27-02-2023 Monday

28-02-2023 Tuesday

AITO

CM family visit/ Hospital
interview 5.2 :
Identification of multiple
causative factors of
Hypertention

CM family visit/ Hospital
interview 1.3 :
Identification of multiple
causative factors of
Diabetes

CM family visit/ Hospital

interview 5.2 : Identification
of multiple causative factors

of Hypertention

CM family visit/ Hospital
interview 1.3 : Identification
of multiple causative factors
of Diabetes

Feb and March - Anaemia, Nutrition, Plasma proteins

April -Ischaemic heart disease, carbohydrate protein Metabolism

June and July - Abdomen, Jaundice

August, September - CNS, GIT

November - Genetics, CNS
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